· · ·							
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT	BPA NO.		1. 00	NTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF 1 2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MOO5	3. EFFECTIVE DATE July 6, 2011	A. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. RES-11-195; RES-11	-207			5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)	
6, ISSUED BY CODE	3100	5/13/2011; 6/24/201 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other the		+-	C	ODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Monique B. Williams Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	of Contracts : Monique B. Williams Stop: TWB-01-B10M Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M				ommission		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		PO 84.	AMEN	IDMENT OF SOLICITA	TION NO.	
AMEC NSS LIMITED			98	DATE	NATED (SEE ITEN 11)		
700 UNIVERSITY AVE 4 PL					MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. -D4-10-170 NRC-T001		
TORONTO ON M5G 1X6					TED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE 201209545	FACILITY CODE		J	-	-2010		
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set	ONLY APPLIES TO AMEN				is extend	led. Is not extended.	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p (a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram w KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vi by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified.	copies of the amendme hich includes a reference to the E DESIGNATED FOR THE Ri rtue of this amendment you dea makes reference to the solicita	ent; (b) By acknowledging n e solicitation and amendme ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC sire to change an offer aire tion and this amendment, a	eccipt of ent numbe OR TO TH ady subm and is rec	this ers. IE H nitted	amendment on ea FAILURE OF Y( DUR AND DATE , such change m	ach copy of the DUR AC- SPECIFIED MAY ay be made	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (# required) 2011-60-17-6-100, N6619, 252A, 31X0200.160 \$383,178, Commitment Number RES-113057 NAICS: 541690							
	LIES ONLY TO MODIFICA THE CONTRACT/ORDER			· •	e e		
0 A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specif					NO. IN ITEM 104.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriate SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).					fistion data, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 52.217-7 Option for Increased Quantity-Separately Pric X Line Item (Clause I.7) By Mutual Consent of Both Par					1 C		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X	is required to sign this docume	nt and return 01	copies t	o the	suing office.		
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAKODIFICATION (Organized by U The purpose of this modification number increasing the Total Obligated Amount of Please see the continuation page for sp	r 05 is to exercise Or from \$453,000 to \$836,	otional Task 4 and 178, an increase o	to full			k order by	
Total order ceiling: \$836,178 (No Chang Total Obligated Amount: \$836,178 (Chang Period of Performance: 8/23/2010-8/22/	ge)						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document refere	inced in Item 9A or 10A, as fieretofors che	·					
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) T, W. AROM PSON		15A NAME AND TILE OF CONT Monique B. Will Contracting Off	iams icer		R (Type or print)		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROB	=	188. UNITED STATES OF AMERI BY	CA <u> M</u> of Contract	B .		- U 30 201	
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE					STAND Prescri	0ARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) bed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243	
TEMPLATE - AÐMOOT SUI	NSI REVI <b>EW C</b>	OMPLETE	JUL	0	6 <b>281</b> 1	ADMOO	

s

NRC-04-10-170 Task Order No. 001 Modification No.: 05

The purpose of this modification number 05 is to Exercise Task 4 – Demonstration of Uncertainty Analysis Methodology for a ceiling price of \$96,213. This modification also revises the Schedule and Level of Effort under this Task 4 from 12 months after award to "February 29, 2012." The Total Obligation is changed from \$453,000 to \$836,178, an increase of \$383,178. This obligation fully funds this task order. The total ceiling price for this task order remains unchanged at \$836,178.

- On page 2, 2<sup>nd</sup> paragraph is revised to Exercise Optional Task 4 -- Demonstration of Uncertainty Analysis Methodology, effective July 6, 2011. The total deiling price for Task 4 is \$96,213, of which \$87,467 is the reimbursable costs and \$8,746 represents the fixed fee.
- 2. On page 7, Task 4 Demonstration of Uncertainty Analysis Methodology, Schedule and Level-of Effort (LOE) revise to read as follows:

"Estimated LOE for Task 4 is 4 staff-months. Estimated completion date is February 29, 2012.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged